Handguarded Cold Chisels

UPC Code

Shot-blasted finish
Made in the USA

Used to cut and shape metals softer than the cutting edge of the chisel
Cutting edge angle designed to provide greater strength

Cold chisel is not intended to be used on masonry materials
Available in a variety of lengths and sizes to fit any application

[tem Description

10605 3/4" x 7" Handguarded Cold Chisel
10805 1" x 8" Handguarded Cold Chisel
12205 3/4" x 12" Handguarded Cold Chisel
12405 1" x 12" Handguarded Cold Chisel

081243106056
081243108050
081243122056
081243124050

OAL  Body Size Body Width
7 5/8 Hex 3/4
8 3/4 Hex 1

12 5/8 Hex 3/4

12 3/4 Hex 1

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

0.82
1.23
1.32
1.78

Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk

Handguarded Mason Chisels

Description

35005 3" Handguarded Mason Chisel

35105 3-1/2" Handguarded Mason Chisel

35205 4" Handguarded Mason Chisel

35705 2-1/4" x 7-3/4" Handguarded Mason Chisel

UPC Code

081243350053
081243351050
081243352057
081243357052

e Used in a multitude of masonry applications, from brick to stone to concrete
o Allows for specific cuts, sizes, and scores. Different cutting edge lengths provide

the perfect sized tool for the perfect finished look
Shot-blasted finish
Made in the USA

OAL Body Size Body Width
7-1/2 7/8 Hex 3
7-1/2 7/8 Hex 3-1/2
7-1/2 1 Hex 4
7-1/2 5/8 Hex 2-1/4

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1.43
1.45
1.87
0.94

Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk

Handguarded Bullpoint Chisels

Description

80205 3/4" x 12" Handguarded Bullpoint Chisel

UPC Code

081243802057

Used to break up and demolish concrete
Used where an air chisel is impractical
Shot-blasted finish

Made in the USA

Point Width

12 3/4 Hex 5/16

N/A

1.71

Bulk

Always wear safety goggles
when using hand tools

Version 2.2020 // for the latest version
visit us online at mayhew.com

U.S. Toll-Free Customer Service:
800-872-0037 or online at mayhew.com
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