150 Line





- · Used to cut and shape metals softer than the cutting edge of the chisel
- Cutting edge angle designed to provide greater strength
- · Cold chisel is not intended to be used on masonry materials
- Available in a variety of lengths and sizes to fit any application
- Shot-blasted finish
- Made in the USA

## **Handguarded Cold Chisels**

Item	Description	UPC Code	OAL	Body Size	Body Type	Body Width	Blade Style	Weight (Lbs)	Pkg. Type
10605	3/4" x 7" Handguarded Cold Chisel	081243106056	7	5/8	Hex	3/4	N/A	0.82	Bulk
10805	1" x 8" Handguarded Cold Chisel	081243108050	8	3/4	Hex	1	N/A	1.23	Bulk
12205	3/4" x 12" Handguarded Cold Chisel	081243122056	12	5/8	Hex	3/4	N/A	1.32	Bulk
12405	1" x 12" Handguarded Cold Chisel	081243124050	12	3/4	Hex	1	N/A	1.78	Bulk



- Used in a multitude of masonry applications, from brick to stone to concrete
- Allows for specific cuts, sizes, and scores. Different cutting edge lengths provide the perfect sized tool for the perfect finished look
- Shot-blasted finish
- Made in the USA

## **Handguarded Mason Chisels**

Item	Description	UPC Code	OAL	Body Size	Body Type	Body Width	Blade Style	Weight (Lbs)	Pkg. Type
35005	3" Handguarded Mason Chisel	081243350053	7-1/2	7/8	Hex	3	N/A	1.43	Bulk
35105	3-1/2" Handguarded Mason Chisel	081243351050	7-1/2	7/8	Hex	3-1/2	N/A	1.45	Bulk
35205	4" Handguarded Mason Chisel	081243352057	7-1/2	1	Hex	4	N/A	1.87	Bulk
35705	2-1/4" x 7-3/4" Handguarded Mason Chisel	081243357052	7-1/2	5/8	Hex	2-1/4	N/A	0.94	Bulk



- Used to break up and demolish concrete
- Used where an air chisel is impractical
- Shot-blasted finish
- Made in the USA

## **Handguarded Bullpoint Chisels**

Item	Description	UPC Code	OAL	Body Size	Body Type	Point Width	Blade Style	Weight (Lbs)	Pkg. Type
80205	3/4" x 12" Handguarded Bullpoint Chisel	081243802057	12	3/4	Hex	5/16	N/A	1.71	Bulk